
WALLFORT
Financial Services Ltd'

fi:tr January 2015

To,
Listing Department
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 001

Sir,

SUB. SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 31ST DECEMEBR 201-4.

Pursuant to Clause 35 of Listing Agteement please find enclosed the

Shareholding Pattern as on 3L't December 2014.

Kindly take the above on your record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully

for W allfott Financial Services Limited.

D€epAv- t-AHot1
Director

National Stock Exchange - CLO. No 08524

Sebi Regn. No. INB 230852430

Nationat stock ExchanEe-F & O-CLG. N0.08524 | The Stock Exchange, Mumbai- cLGNo. 194

S-"bi Regn. lloi. tNf ZgOeSZqSO i Seni Regn. No INB 010852433

s,J ir;,J Fo!.t. i,4umbai 400001. tvlaharashlra. Tel.:661840i6i61.176Ai1t2261i514 oFax
Websrte : www wallfort.ccr'

CIN No.: L65920turH1994PLC082992

Registered Office :205 A, Heri ChamDer
22644340 o E mail : wallfort@vsnl.net



lntroductory sub-table (lXa)

ofthe Comnanv: WALLFORT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITRD

Scrip Code:532053 Name of the scrip:WALLFORT class of security:EQUITY

JUAK r tK tNUtsU:31.12.2014

)artly paid-up shares:-

As a % of total no.
No. of partly paid- of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a % of total no. of
shares of the company

leld by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held bv oublic 0 0 0

0

Total - D 0 0 0

)utstanding convertible securities:.

As a % of total no.
of outstanding

No. of outstanding convertible
securities securities

As a % of total no. of
shares of the company,

assuming full conversion ol
the convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0

Total - E 0 0 0

y'Varrants:-

Asa%oftotal
no.

No. of warrants of warrants

As a % of total nolf
shares of the company,

assuming full conversion o'
warrants

leld by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0

Total - F 0 0 0

I uEt Pato-up captlat oI Ine
rssuming full
:onversion ofwarrants and
:onvertible securities

company,
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s
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Statement

Number of Total shareholding as a percentage of
total number of shares

As a percentage

of(A+B)t

As a perceniage
(A+B+C)

Shareholding of Promot€r and Promoter

Individuals/ Hindu Undrvided Farnily

Central Govenment/ State Govement(

viduals (Non-Residents lndividuals/

otal Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)= (A)(l)+(A)(2)

Venture CaDital Fmds

Individuals -i. Individual shareliolders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs I lakh

1077515 2441 10

rj. lndividual shareholders holding nominal share

apital in excess ofRs. I lakh

Hindu undivided Fanilies

Shares Pledged or othemise encumb€red

As a percentage

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

000
0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Shares held by Custodians and against
rvhich Dlpository Receipts have been issued
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lll (a)" statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one crass ofshares/securities is issued by the issuer.
(Give description of voting rights for each crass of security crass X, crass y. crrClass Y, Class Z)

Number ofVoting
held in each class of

Total Voting nignb ryt)

Asa% ---Asa%

and-Ptomoter Group (A)=(AX1) +

i. I nd ividua I sharehorGE-n-6ilii!
nominal share capital upto

ii. rndividuat srraren-heE-h6idii!
nominal share capital in excess

ares held by Custodians and
against which Depository Receipts
have been issued

4!1A)*(B)+(c

/ffsqq'\\'{ \e'
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